202120270 000000
oo oboogddnod

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobobooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202106/226179.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202106/226179.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobobbobbogdz021-20270 000 ooobooogoooooboobood
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobbbbodoooooobbobbbooooouoboobbood
goobobobbtbodogoooobbobbtbdooooob bbb bbbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggobobobboodgooan

goooo
g.oboooboooooon
lLiggdggoboooood
111000000000
112000000000
2000000000004
1210000

1220000

1230000

g ogobobobobooogad
2100000040
2110000400
2120000000

2130 0000nb0booood
220000000000

230 0000ugoanf
231000000
232000000
24000000000 bobno



2410000000
242000000
243000000

o 2015201900 00 ggdooooooogd
l0boooooooooooboopo
li1ggogoooood
1ooooooobooon

20000004

WO oOLOOOO

A00ooOoDood

200000000

1woogoooo

2000000040

gvoobooooon

A00DODOODOOOd
l3guuguooooboooooad
dl4gooobobobbooooooooboo
lsugugooooooogad
dleuuooobooooboogd
lrdguggoboobbuoooooobbo
2000000000 bobo
210000gonoo
220000popboboobbooooaad

3o uuguooooboo
J_qougoooobog

320 0000b00o0o0d
d0b0pooooooooboobooTo
di1ugogagoooboo
d20000000000
d3gugobooood
d400000bbooboodg



goooooboboboboooood
412015-201900 00 ooboooooodgn
4110000000000 bD0O
4120000000000 00O
422015201900 00 0oboboobobbouooooon
42100

42200

42300
432021-202/0 00 0obbobboo0ooon
A3l puuoogoboooood
A32000000ooboboobooog

A4 000 oOouooooobooobog
44100000000000O0O

444000 0000gobbooood

4430 0000000000

gdooooobobboooood
slblbbouguaoobooood
sliggogoooobodg
sl2iugoobooood
10000doobobesot O
000boogogogoesrdd
WooODbhobOoOdOoodz0020 0
AD00D0O0ODOO0O000daoodd
sl3guoboooboboooad
5.22015-20100 000D ODODOOOO
5.212015-20100 0O 0o boon
5.2.22015-201000 D0 oooonboon
532021-20270 00D OODOO00ooooboon
sidluuuugobbobobooooad
ooooooobooooon



00o0boodooooobooon
oo ooogoobobobooo
AJ0obooObobooooooooobooon
s3200000obbbobboooood
ooggoooboobood
00b0boboooooooboon
Wb oogooooobooon
AJ00DOODbOO00ooon
s33dvuuuuunonbooobooogd

gdgoggobbobboogoad
6.12015-20190 0 000 ODOO000ooobDon
611u0duggoon

61200000000

6130 000gonon

61400000000
6.22015-20100 000D OOOOO00ogogn
e2l0doooopooooboogd

2200 000bbobooooogd

230 000dopoooobooog
6.32015-20100 00D OOOOoo0oogn
el gopooooogd

6320 000gupooooog

330 ugonooooog
6.42015-20100 0 00D OOOO0O00oooooboon
64100000000

64200000000

64300000000

64400000000

gooogobbobbooooad
1000000gooooboo



r1i10dgoaggooo
71200000000
r130ggaggonon
71400000000
2000000
72100000000
2200000000
72300000000
(300000g
7310ggoooon
3200000000
r33ogooon
400040
r4100ooooobon
r4200000000
7430 000oonbon

o ooopboboobobbooooooooo
glunnouugugobn

glLiuooond

glz2uiliuuuunonon
g2000buuuouoobobooboobogd
g2l1uuuggonon
g220Uudunonbn

823t duugnonon
g240JUI0UdnbO
g3llbbuuuguogobooobood
glluuuuopooobooboooood
g3200uubobbooogod
g33luuguonbobooobooooood
g340 0000000 bObUObO/ODbOO



oo goobbobbobodoooobboo
9.100000UuUoUuobobbobog
glibduogoboobooobod

9120 000gobbobobog
gl13bduugoboooood

920 00UiUoUUouobobbbog
921000404

922000000

9230000040

924000000

925000404

30 bbuuuuuoboswoTod
dbbbuuuugoobobobbooogd
s410000obobOb
94200000000

oo goobbobbuoooooobooo
loldgodooobobbooooonon
101100000000
101200000000
1013000000040
101400000000
lo20000gobboobbooogg
102100000000
102200000000
102300000000
102400000000

30 dgdonoooooogd
103.100000000
103200000000

103300 0000O00U
103400000000



o400 00doobooobooood
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
ls500000boboboooooooobn
105100000000
105200000000
105300000000
105400000000
loelduuguonoooood
106100000000
106200000000
106300000000
106400000000
lo7r0dodoobobobobooood
107100000000
107200000000

10730000 ooog
107400000000

o8 ugonoooooooggnd
1081000 00OO0O0
108200000 OOU
10830 00D OO O0O

10840 0000OOOUT

oo onobobobboboooooooobon
10100000000
109200000000
109300000000
100400000000
lnogooooooboogooon
1010100000000



1010200000000
1010300000000
1010400000000

oD 2021-202/0 00 gggooooobboogooon
11.12021-20270 0000000 oboOon
11.1.12021-202/0 0 0o ooogd
11.1.22021-20270 0 00 goooooogg
11.1.32021-202/0 0 oo oooogoan
11.22021-20270 000000 goboobbood
11.2.12021-202/0 0 0 dpoooogd
11.2.22021-20270 0 00 0pooooog
11.2.32021-202/ 0 0 0o oooogdg
11.2.42021-20270 0 00 0poOooood
11.32021-20270 000000 onboon
11.3.12021-20270 0 0o oooogg
11.3.22021-202/ 0 0 oo ooogg
11.3.32021-20270 0 0o oooogd

Uoonb 202120270 00 ggobooobooogd
ri1O0OO0oooooood
12110000004
121200000000
1213000000040
12140000000000
2000000000000
12210000000000
1222000000
1223000000
1222000000
1225000000
1226000000



1227000000

gdonh 2021202/ 00 ggdooooooodd
Bl1OO0Oooon
B2000000
B3O OUOOO
BAOOOOOO
BS5O00000OO
wBeUUooon

ggoboboooood
1410000

14200
142100000000
142200000000
142300000000

goooooon

gogoobooboodd
gogobooobobooooon
goooboboboooogon
gogz01s-201900 00 0popooboboooga
gogz021-202/ 0 0dgpoobooodgg
goobobobobooooooobon
goobobobbooooooobon
goobobobobooooooobon
goobobobbooooooobon
goobobobobooooooobon
gogz01s-201900 00 pooboodgg
goozos-20100 00000 boboooooon
gooz0is-20100 00000 oooooooon
gogzos-20100 000 0ooboooooon



gooz201s-20100 00000 oooogo
goo2021-20270 0 00 000ooon
gooz2021-20270 00 0gooooooo
gooz2021-20270 0 0000000000000
godoz2021-20270 00 0goooooood
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/202106/226179.html



http://www.cction.com/report/202106/226179.html

